

Run Date 10/11/2017

Prepared By : Jonathan Miranda

Solicitation No : CO-00142

Job # : 17-4539

Contract No : CO-00142-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : DR 999-1002 Open Cut Package

Time And Date : October 11, 2017 @ 10:00am

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00142 - 1_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00142 - 2_R L JONES L P			CO-00142 - 3_FACILITIES REHAB INC			CO-00142 - 4_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00142 - 5_T CONSTRUCTION LLC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	uantity	Total Amoun
	1 103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	\$9.18	15	\$137.70	\$10.00	15	\$150.00	\$20.00	15	\$300.00	\$20.00	15	\$300.00	\$4.00	15	\$60.0
	2 205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE D (2" COMPACTED DEPTH)	SY	\$66.10	1,128	\$74,560.80	\$50.00	1,128	\$56,400.00	\$40.00	1,128	\$45,120.00	\$55.00	1,128	\$62,040.00	\$86.00	1,128	\$97,008.0
	3 206.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ASPHALT TREATED BASE (ATB) (10" COMPACTED DEPTH)	SY	\$91.80	893	\$81,977.40	\$90.00	893	\$80,370.00	\$90.00	893	\$80,370.00	\$65.00	893	\$58,045.00	\$27.00	893	\$24,111.0
	4 413.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FLOWABLE FILL	CY	\$165.24	134	\$22,142.16	\$150.00	134	\$20,100.00	\$150.00	134	\$20,100.00	\$130.00	134	\$17,420.00	\$127.00	134	\$17,018.0
	5 500.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	\$36.72	15	\$550.80	\$25.00	15	\$375.00	\$45.00	15	\$675.00	\$45.00	15	\$675.00	\$30.00	15	\$450.0
	6 507.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE AND REPLACE CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	\$45.90	127	\$5,829.30	\$50.00	127	\$6,350.00	\$30.00	127	\$3,810.00	\$8.00	127	\$1,016.00	\$30.00	127	\$3,810.0
	7 515.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TOPSOIL	CY	\$16.52	1,246	\$20,583.92	\$15.00	1,246	\$18,690.00	\$40.00	1,246	\$49,840.00	\$35.00	1,246	\$43,610.00	\$15.00	1,246	\$18,690.0
	3 516.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BERMUDA SODDING	SY	\$5.51	4,589	\$25,285.39	\$6.00	4,589	\$27,534.00	\$10.00	4,589	\$45,890.00	\$7.00	4,589	\$32,123.00	\$6.00	4,589	\$27,534.
	9 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	EA	\$2,754.00	9	\$24,786.00	\$17,000.00	9	\$153,000.00	\$10,000.00	9	\$90,000.00	\$30,000.00	9	\$270,000.00	\$1,200.00	9	\$10,800.0
1	535.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		24 INCH WIDE WHITE LINE	LF	\$45.90	20	\$918.00	\$20.00	20	\$400.00	\$50.00	20	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	20	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	20	\$500.
1	1 550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFTEY PROTECTION	LF	\$9.18	4,492	\$41,236.56	\$1.00	4,492	\$4,492.00	\$1.00	4,492	\$4,492.00	\$10.00	4,492	\$44,920.00	\$5.00	4,492	\$22,460.
1.	2 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE (SDR 26-2241, 160 PSI). (0'-6' CUT)	LF	\$33.05	2,890	\$95,514.50	\$50.00	2,890	\$144,500.00	\$98.00	2,890	\$283,220.00	\$85.00	2,890	\$245,650.00	\$178.00	2,890	\$514,420.0
1	3 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE (SDR 26-2241, 160 PSI). (6'-10' CUT)	LF	\$36.72	1,602	\$58,825.44	\$100.00	1,602	\$160,200.00	\$113.00	1,602	\$181,026.00	\$90.00	1,602	\$144,180.00	\$180.00	1,602	\$288,360.
1-	4 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0' - 6' DEPTH)	EA	\$7,344.00	22	\$161,568.00	\$6,500.00	22	\$143,000.00	\$6,500.00	22	\$143,000.00	\$7,250.00	22	\$159,500.00	\$5,750.00	22	\$126,500.0
1	5 852.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4' SANITARY SHALLOW SEWER MANHOLE (0' - 4' DEPTH)	EA	\$7,344.00	1	\$7,344.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$7,200.00	1	\$7,200.00	\$5,750.00	1	\$5,750.0
1	6 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLES) (>6' DEEP)	VF	\$137.70	18	\$2,464.83	\$500.00	18	\$8,950.00	\$300.00	18	\$5,370.00	\$270.00	18	\$4,833.00	\$290.00	18	\$5,191.0
1	7 854.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER LATERALS, (SDR 26, ASTM 2241, 160 PSI)	LF	\$73.44	1,385	\$101,714.40	\$58.00	1,385	\$80,330.00	\$85.00	1,385	\$117,725.00	\$60.00	1,385	\$83,100.00	\$53.00	1,385	\$73,405.
1	3 854.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TWO-WAY SANITARY SEWER CLEAN-OUT	EA	\$688.50	83	\$57,145.50	\$600.00	83	\$49,800.00	\$600.00	83	\$49,800.00	\$350.00	83	\$29,050.00	\$450.00	83	\$37,350.0
1	9 858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE ENCASEMENT, CRADDLES, SADDLES AND COLLARS	CY	\$192.78	15	\$2,891.70	\$200.00	15	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	15	\$2,250.00	\$150.00	15	\$2,250.00	\$48.00	15	\$720.0
2	0 860	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		VERTICAL STACKS	VF	\$27.54	37	\$1,018.98	\$150.00	37	\$5,550.00	\$200.00	37	\$7,400.00	\$50.00	37	\$1,850.00	\$40.00	37	\$1,480.0
2	1 864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING	LS	\$4,590.00	9	\$41,310.00	\$1,000.00	9	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00	9	\$90,000.00	\$7,500.00	9	\$67,500.00	\$2,500.00	9	\$22,500.0
2	2 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PRE SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" THROUGH 15")	LF	\$0.01	4,492	\$44.92	\$5.00	4,492	\$22,460.00	\$3.00	4,492	\$13,476.00	\$2.75	4,492	\$12,353.00	\$3.50	4,492	\$15,722.0
2	3 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POST SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" THROUGH 15")	LF	\$9.18	4,492	\$41,236.56	\$2.00	4,492	\$8,984.00	\$2.00	4,492	\$8,984.00	\$1.50	4,492	\$6,738.00	\$1.80	4,492	\$8,085.6
					Total			\$869,086.86			\$1,010,135.00			\$1,248,848.00			\$1,295,353.00			\$1,321,924.6